
VYPRACOVAL

INVESTOR

ZODP.PROJEKTANT

MĚŘÍTKO Č. VÝKRESU

PROFESE

DSP

PC servis KB s.r.o., Masná č. p. 129, 382 41 Kaplice

Stavební část,
skutečné provedení

JK/19/EK

1:100 04Pohled jižní

Rekreační domek na p.č. 1036/1, 1036/2 Kuří,
Benešov nad Černou

Ing. Petr Papoušek Ing. Petr Papoušek

FORMÁT

DATUM

STUPEŇ

Č. ZAKÁZKY

06/2019

 A3  A4

±0

-530

+3 000

+7 900

+5 200

-250 -250 -100


